CLA	RION COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS www.ClarionCountyATO.org Supporting government serving people
President Robert Lewis 4067 Piney Dam Clarion, PA 1621	Road Secretary-Treasurer Stephen C. Allison 230 Stahlman Drive
	PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM FOR REGISTRATION 101 st ANNUAL CLARION COUNTY CONVENTION
	September 22, 2022REGISTRATION: \$30.00/personoint Church of God, Clarion, PA\$40.00/person if postmarked after Sept. 6
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:
PHONE:	E-MAIL:
TOWNSHIP:	TOWNSHIP OFFICE:(supervisor, secretary, tax collector, auditor)
CL4	RION COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF TOWNSHIP OFFICIALS www.ClarionCountyATO.org Supporting government serving people
President Robert Lewis 4067 Piney Dam Clarion, PA 1621	
	PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM FOR REGISTRATION 101 st ANNUAL CLARION COUNTY CONVENTION
WHEN: Thursday WHERE: Trinity P	September 22, 2022REGISTRATION: \$30.00/personoint Church of God, Clarion, PA\$40.00/person if postmarked after Sept. 6
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:
PHONE:	E-MAIL:
TOWNSHIP:	TOWNSHIP OFFICE:(supervisor, secretary, tax collector, auditor)

SEND TO: CCATO, c/o Karen Lue Wilson, PO Box 270, Strattanville, PA 16258